
09/19/2016 10:40:18 AM

 Highway Reference
Page 1 of 1

From Route 110 easterly on Syracuse Road to a junction with Route 108 in Syracuse.

 0.000

 0.000

 0.000

 0.499

 0.901

 1.000

 1.117

 1.208

 1.506

 1.722

 1.875

 2.000

 2.009

 2.137

 2.296

 2.507

Route Begins

Functional Class 
Boundary
Urban Boundary

Road Crossing

Street Crossing

Milepost

Street Right

Street Right

Fed Aid Route Crossing

Fed Aid Route Crossing

Street Left

Milepost

Street Crossing

Street Right

Street Right

Route Ends

At Jct. SR-110 at East Side Shoulder via Antelope Hwy (1700 South) in Davis County

Minor Arterial

Ogden - Layton

4000 West

Doral Drive (3600 West)

1

3400 West

3300 West

3000 West (Route 1483)

Bluff Road (Route 1495)

2625 West

2

2500 West

2350 West

2210 West

At Jct. SR-108 (2000 West) Left & 2000 West (Route 1498) Right at West Side Curb

Accum.
 Mile

Feature Description

0127PRoute Name


