

Highway Reference

Page 1 of 1

09/19/2016 10:40:18 AM

Route Name 0127P

From Route 110 easterly on Syracuse Road to a junction with Route 108 in Syracuse.

 um. lile	Feature Description	
0.000	Route Begins	At Jct. SR-110 at East Side Shoulder via Antelope Hwy (1700 South) in Davis County
0.000	Functional Class Boundary	Minor Arterial
0.000	Urban Boundary	Ogden - Layton
0.499	Road Crossing	4000 West
0.901	Street Crossing	Doral Drive (3600 West)
1.000	Milepost	1
1.117	Street Right	3400 West
1.208	Street Right	3300 West
1.506	Fed Aid Route Crossing	3000 West (Route 1483)
1.722	Fed Aid Route Crossing	Bluff Road (Route 1495)
1.875	Street Left	2625 West
2.000	Milepost	2
2.009	Street Crossing	2500 West
2.137	Street Right	2350 West
2.296	Street Right	2210 West
2.507	Route Ends	At Jct. SR-108 (2000 West) Left & 2000 West (Route 1498) Right at West Side Curb